Position
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Race

Number
397 FRANK
460 ROCCO
358 OWEN
423 IWAN
408 HARLEY
484 ELLA
461 LEWIS
476 EVAN
398 STEFFAN
394 JONATHAN
443 OLIVER
442 HENRY
383 TIFFANY
441 RHYS
534 LUKE
444 12ZY
406 MORGAN
416 IEUAN
431 EMMA
485 MAI
561 JAMES
370 CAERWYN
409 FFION
432 JAKOB
366 JAMES
438 GEORGE
354 JAMIE
548 CALLUM
530 ABDULLAH
469 STEVEN

First Name

417 MATTHAIOS

351 DYLAN
540 CAl

465 LIANE
481 LIBBY
532 MELISSA
512 ELIJAH
531 KARA
411 ANNA
448 SAMUEL
401 JOSEPH
373 DYLAN
391 OLIVER
466 SAUL
392 GWION
541 FFION
389 JOSEPH
449 ISABELLE
381 TOM

433 ANNA-ROSE

404 BETHANY
472 ROWAN
399 FFLUR
462 EVAN
422 JACK

396 ETHAN
478 LOTTIE
419 MORUS
410 CARYS
503 LYDIA
377 FLETCHER
533 THOMAS
491 GRACE
517 ELLIE

Admiral Swansea Bay - 1k Race 8 - 11yrs - Final Results

Last Name

MORGAN
SUGHAYER
HALL
THOMAS
GLEESON
DAVIES
JACOBS
BROWN
DAVIES
DAVIES
O'BRIEN
O'BRIEN
REES
OWEN
GREENAWAY
BABIJ
WILLIS
WILLIAMS
BRAZIER
DAVIES
WAGSTAFF
RICHARDS
HENNESSY
HOWARD-JONES
GUDGEON
ROBERTS
LAVENDER
JONES
ALDALATI
BUTTON
JOHNSON
SMITH
THOMAS
DO ROUYS
BROWN
DAVIES
TRISTHAM
BENNETT
BEASLEY
WILLIAMS-HALE
SELLICK
GIBBS
MORGAN
OTTESON
JONES-EVANS
THOMAS
PYKE
JACKLIN
SMITH
MERCHANT
MORGAN
ELVINS
THOMPSON
LEWIS
MACLEAN
JONES
ROBINSON
ONWY
HENNESSY
CAIRNS-JOHNSTON
DAVIES
GREENAWAY
KEY
DIDENKO

Age Category

Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner

Category
Position
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Club
Name

Club
Position

Gun Time

00:03:14
00:03:23
00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

539 NIA HENDERSON
361 HYWEL EVANS

395 CONOR O'SHAUGHNESSY
425 EVAN WILLIAMS
446 JACK HALFPENNY
454 GARETH TEARE

520 THOMAS NORLING
479 SAMUEL CARPENTER
489 HUDSON COBURN
428 ELLA THOMAS
470 ZOE BUTTON
429 ESME BARCLAY
473 ELLIOTT ELVINS

519 EFA WILLIAMS
445 DYLAN HALFPENNY
549 Ted Rock

513 CAI-SCOTT HILL

359 LEON ISAAC

497 ABIGAIL HOWELLS
488 GETHIN TUDOR

424 SALI WATKINS
482 NIAMH BROWN

458 JOEL POWELL
477 ANNA WAYT

385 LEWIS EVANS

125 MIRIAM BROWN

378 OLIVER JONES

372 SAMUEL MUXWORTHY
529 AMELIE BROWNHILL
518 SOPHIE DOWRICK
439 NIA LEWIS

523 EVIE HUNTER
544 SCARLETT B DAVIES

515 BEN WOLSEY
502 MOLLY HILL

402 KATIE SELLICK
412 LOGAN TEMPLE
426 ISABELLA CUSHION
356 OWEN SPINKS

456 TERANCE JA HENDRA
535 SARAH MCGILL

537 MOLLY FENNEL
369 JAKE HARRIS

363 MATTHEW COX

403 EMILY TUCKER
437 BETH PLOWMAN
384 AMELIE CAMPION
435 JONATHAN WINDLEY
413 ZIHAN LIN

382 ALEX SMITH

420 SEREN BEVAN

508 JAYDEN GOATLEY
440 ELLA HOME

400 CONNOR RIDDING
360 JAIDAN COGHLIN
427 MEGHAN PRICE

528 JAC JAMES

475 AVA HARDCASTLE
480 FABIEN HARRIS-BROCKLESBY
546 ELLIE MORGAN
542 CAITLIN TAYLOR
434 DYLAN LEWIS

371 KAYLA SMITH

525 WILLIAM TAMS

468 HOLLY EVANS

386 CORA ELLACOTT
421 BETSAN JONES

500 RHYS LLOYD THORNE

Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner

22
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
23
24
25
52
26
53
54
55
56
27
57
29
28
58
30
59
31
60
61
32
33
34
35
36
62
37
38
63
39
64
65
40
41
66
67
42
43
44
68
45
69
46
70
47
71
72
48
73
49
74
50
51
75
52
76
53
54
55
77

00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:42



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

562 Mia Stokes

486 DYLAN LANNEN
521 LUCIANN EVANS
499 SOPHIE LOUITHORNE
543 LAUREN MUIRHEAD
527 TRAVIS MORGAN
388 MAY GRIFFITHS
474 FFION GRANT
414 ELERI HUGHES
526 JAIME MORGAN
362 RHIANNON DICKIE
365 TIEGAN PARRY
387 NIAMH HYETT
516 BEN FENWICK
393 ELLA TAYLOR
376 OLIVIA MORUZZI
498 SOPHIA DAVIES
483 SOPHIA BOUCHER-SAUNDERS
524 ISABELLE TAMS

487 LUKAS WAKE

509 LILY FOWLER
352 HANNAH TIERNEY
464 TAMSIN LANDRY
436 TAYLOR THOMAS
368 MARGED THOMAS
511 NIAMH HARRIS
367 ELEN THOMAS
494 GRACIE DRISCOLL
505 STEFF BAKER
504 SKYE BAKER
506 CALLUM FERRY
374 ERIN WALTERS
467 SALLY MARSHALL
522 AMBER CORBISHLEY
510 SEREN DAVIES
459 HANNAH POWELL
415 CHARLIE EDWARDS
536 DAVEY MCGILL

Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Girl Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner
Boy Fun Runner

56
78
57
58
59
79
60
61
62
63
66
64
65
80
67
68
69
70
71
81
72
73
74
82
75
76
77
78
83
79
84
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:06:02
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:13
00:06:21
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:35
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:48
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:53
00:07:05
00:07:11
00:07:15
00:07:40
00:07:47
00:08:01
00:08:05



